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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

2004-0620 Version: 1

License Application(s) Status: Placed On File
10/19/2004 In control:
2/28/2006 Final action: 11/8/2006

License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

2004-2005 Class B Tavern License appl. no. 131 of 8201 W. Greenfield Ave., LLC, Thomas A. Miller,

Agent, d/b/a Mykonos for premises at 8201 W. Greenfield Ave.(new-existing location).

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/8/2006 1 Common Council Placed on File Pass
10/24/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
10/24/2006 1 License and Health Committee Pass
(INACTIVE)
8/1/2006 1 Common Council Pass
7/24/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
7/24/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
7/24/2006 1 License and Health Committee Pass
(INACTIVE)
7/5/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
7/5/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
7/5/2006 1 License and Health Committee Held
(INACTIVE)
6/13/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
6/13/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
6/13/2006 1 License and Health Committee Held
(INACTIVE)
2/28/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
2/28/2006 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
2/28/2006 1 License and Health Committee Held
(INACTIVE)
6/21/2005 1 License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
City of West Allis Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2004-0620, Version: 1

6/21/2005

6/21/2005

6/21/2005
6/21/2005

2/1/2005

2/1/2005

2/1/2005

12/21/2004

12/21/2004

12/21/2004

12/21/2004

11/23/2004

11/23/2004

10/26/2004

10/26/2004

10/19/2004
10/19/2004

1
1

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

Common Council

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)
License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

Common Council

License and Health Committee
(INACTIVE)

Held

Held
Held

Held

Held

Held

Held

Held

Held

2004-2005 Class B Tavern License appl. no. 131 of 8201 W. Greenfield Ave., LLC, Thomas A. Miller, Agent, d/b/a

Mykonos for premises at 8201 W. Greenfield Ave.(new-existing location).
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