

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 2004-0620 **Version**: 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Placed On File

File created: 10/19/2004 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

Title: 2004-2005 Class B Tavern License appl. no. 131 of 8201 W. Greenfield Ave., LLC, Thomas A. Miller,

Agent, d/b/a Mykonos for premises at 8201 W. Greenfield Ave.(new-existing location).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/8/2006	1	Common Council	Placed on File	Pass
10/24/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
10/24/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
8/1/2006	1	Common Council		Pass
7/24/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
7/24/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
7/24/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
7/5/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
7/5/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
7/5/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
6/13/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
6/13/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
6/13/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
2/28/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
2/28/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
2/28/2006	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
6/21/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		

<b>File #:</b> 2004-0620, '	Version:	1
-----------------------------	----------	---

6/21/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
6/21/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
6/21/2005	1	Common Council	Held
6/21/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
2/1/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
2/1/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
2/1/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
12/21/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
12/21/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
12/21/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
12/21/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
11/23/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
11/23/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
10/26/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
10/26/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
10/19/2004	1	Common Council	
10/19/2004	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held
	ъ.	1 101 00001	***

2004-2005 Class B Tavern License appl. no. 131 of 8201 W. Greenfield Ave., LLC, Thomas A. Miller, Agent, d/b/a Mykonos for premises at 8201 W. Greenfield Ave.(new-existing location). [Enter body here.]